Accuracy
Ambient temperature
: ±1.6% of F. S.
: 10 to 60°C
Process temperature :  10 to 150
0
C
Operating pressure range : 75% of Scale Value

3
2
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
CODE
NOMINAL SIZE
TYPE OF MOUNTING
C
50 mm
D
63 mm
X
2 DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY 4 DIRECT CENTER BACK ENTRY
X
SANITARY SEAL (FOR 1” SIZE SANITARY SEAL, CONSULT FACTORY FOR DRAWING, PRICE AND DELIVERY.)
YN 1 ½”SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316 SS (Standard)
YO 2”SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316 SS
YP 2 ½”SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316 SS
XX
BODY
CL AISI 316 SS (Standard) CM AISI 316L SS
XX
DIAPHRAGM
UJ AISI 316L (Standard) XX
FILLING FLUIDS
UF GLYCERIN [10 to 150 0C / 50 to 302 0F] (Standard)
UG   LIQUID PARAFFIN [10 to 200 0C / 50 to 392 0F]
UV FOOD GRADE OIL [-20 to 140 0C / -4 to 284 0F] XX
CLAMP
ZO 1 ½” CLAMP IN AISI 304
ZP 2” CLAMP IN AISI 304
ZQ 2½” CLAMP IN AISI 304 SS
XX
GASKET (SEALING RING)
FX 1 ½” SILICON GASKET
FY 2”  SILICON GASKET
FZ 2½” SILICON GASKET
XX
BOTTOM MATING PART
KB 1 ½” SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316
KC 2” SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316
KD 2 ½” SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316
XX
END CONNECTION OF BOTTOM MATING PART (* Bore size will be 8 mm )
3BM
4BM
3/8” BSP (M)*
½” BSP (M)*
4NM
4ZB
½” NPT (M)*
½” PIPE (M) (Plain End)
5MM
5BM
M33 x 1.5 (M) XX
3/4” BSP (M)
RANGE
REFER RANGE TABLE
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
RH CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL
SG OXYGEN SERVICE (FOR DRY VERSION)
PS AISI 316 SS CASE & BEZEL
PW FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
PY DAMPENING LIQUID GLYCERINE FILLED
GH MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES*
SQ   CASE WITH ROLLING TYPE BEZEL#
0-10
kg/cm²
RX SHATTERPROOF / SAFETY GLASS
RZ TOUGHENED GLASS
SX SS TAG PLATE
FG FILLABLE LIQUID GLYCERINE
TB HELIUM LEAK TEST